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Fabric and Trim 
Vendors 

Company Location Specialty Contact Info 
A. Lava and Son Chicago, IL Thread www.alavason.com 
Absolut Textiles B.C., Canada Knit Fabrics 604-535-6753 

Alario International New York, NY Trims www.alariointl.com 
American Fabrics New York, NY Knit Fabrics www.american-fabrics.com 

Antaky Los Angeles, CA Quilting www.antakyquilting.com 
Aspara Silks Bangalore, India Silks www.asparasilks.com 

Atlantic Trim and Button LLC Hong Kong, China Trims and Buttons www.atlantictrimbutton.com 
B. Black and Sons Los Angeles, CA 

New York, NY 
Wool, Silk, and Notions www.bblackandsons.com 

Barbie International Corp Closures www.barbieintl.com 
B.N.B. Int’l Textiles Inc. Los Angeles, CA Stretch Fabrics www.bnbtextiles.com 

Blue Star Silk New York, NY Silks www.bluestarsilk.com 
Britannia Mills Los Angeles, CA Knit Fabrics www.britknit.us 

Calamo Silk Inc. New York, NY Silks www.calamosilk.com 

Carr Textiles Fenton, MO Woven Fabrics www.carrtextile.com 

Carvico/Jersey Lomelina Carvico, Italy Swimwear and Lingerie Fabrics www.carvico.com/en 
Circle Visual New York, NY Woven Fabrics www.circlevisual.com 

Colorama Textile Los Angeles, CA Knit Fabrics www.coloramatextile.com 
Color Fusion New York, NY Custom Fabric Dying colorfusion@gmail.com 

D. Zinman Textiles Montreal, Canada Knit and Woven Fabrics www.zinmantex.com 
EBI Fabrics Los Angeles, CA Knits for activewear www.ebifabrics.com 

Elliott Berman Fabrics New York, NY Knit Fabrics www.elliottbermantextiles.com 
Fabri-Quilt, Inc. Kansas City, MO Knit and Woven Fabric www.fabri-quilt.com 
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Fabric Mart Sinking Spring, PA Knit and Woven Fabrics www.fabricmartfabrics.com 
Fine Fabrics Chicago, IL Laces and Wovens www.finefabrics.com 

Fishman’s Fabrics Chicago, IL Wovens www.fishmansfabrics.com 
Global Leathers New York, NY Leather www.globalleathers.com 

Horween Leathers Chicago, IL Leather www.horween.com 
Jasco Fabrics White Plains, NY Knit and Woven Fabric www.jascofabrics.com 
Jay Company New York, NY Trims www.jaytrim.com 
JP Doumak New York, NY Wovens www.jpdoumak.com 

Junior Hagen Glen Ellyn, IL Applique and Trims www.junior-hagen.com 
Kashish Fabrics Melville, NY Novelty Fabrics www.rrag.net/kashishfabrics.html 

Kendor Textiles Vancouver, Canada Knit and Woven Fabrics www.kendortextiles.com 
La Lame New York, NY Knit and Woven Fabrics www.lalame.com 

Leonard Adler Chicago, IL Trims and Notions www.theleonardadlerco.com 
London Textiles Cherry Hill, NJ Knit and Woven Fabrics www.londontextiles.net 

Marcus Brothers Textile Inc. New York, NY Woven Fabrics www.marcusbrothers.com 
Michael Miller Fabrics, LLC New York, NY Woven Prints www.michaelmillerfabrics.com 

Mode Beads Int’l Brooklyn, NY Webbing, Velcro, Hook/eye www.modebeads.com 
Novatex International Vernon, CA Woven Fabrics www.novatexintl.com 

One World Button Supply New York, NY Buttons www.oneworldbuttons.com 
Oriole Textile Company, Inc. New York, NY Novelty Fabrics www.orioletex.com 

Pacific Trimming New York, NY Trims www.pacifictrimming.com 

Panda International New York, NY Trims and Notions www.zippershop.com/home.html 

Piave Maitex New York, NY (and Italy) Swim/Active wear, and Lingerie Fabrics www.piavemaitex.com 
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Polyunion Industrial Limited Guandong Province, China Webbing www.polyunion.com.cn/en 

Rainbow Leather Inc. College Point, NY Leather www.rainbowleather.com  

Renaissance Ribbons Oregon House, CA Ribbons www.renaissanceribbons.com  
Renovazio New York, NY Knit and Woven Fabrics www.renovazio.com  

Robert Kaufman Fabrics Los Angeles, CA Woven Fabrics www.robertkaufman.com  
Solid Stone Fabrics Martinsville, VA Knit Fabrics www.solidstonefabrics.com 

Savyon Fabrics Sao Paulo, Brazil Knit Fabrics www.savyon.com.br  
Shanghai Jihong Cashmere Shanghai, China Cashmere www.jihongcashmere.com/en 

Shindo New York, NY Trims www.shindo.com/en 
Silk Safari New York, NY Silks www.silk-safari.com 
Sil Thread New York, NY Thread www.threadus.com  

Sommers Plastic Products Clifton, NJ Novelty Fabrics www.sommers.com  
Sprit Lace  Los Angeles, CA Lace/Eyelet Fabrics and Trims www.spiritlace.com 
Sportek Los Angeles, CA Active wear knit fabrics www.sportek.com 

Supreme Fabrics Chicago, IL Novelty Fabric www.supremefabrics.com 
Telio Quebec, Canada Knit and Woven Fabric www.telio.com 

The Sourcing District Oak Park, IL Knit and Woven Fabric www.thesourcingdistrict.launchrock.com  

Touch of Lace Fairview, NJ Lace trims www.touchoflace.com 
Union Knopf Germany Buttons and Fasteners www.unionknopf.com.hk 

Us Mazza Ltd.  New York, NY Woven Fabrics mazzausa@aol.com 
W & W Labels Lake Zurich, IL Labels and Hang Tags www.wnwinc.com 

Zentex Rockville Centre, NY Woven Fabrics www.zentextiles.com 
Zipper Connection Wyoming, IL Zippers www.zipperconnection.com 
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